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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
02.04.2016 - 13:37 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 1:51.42 HAJDER, Ensar ZATU Berlin (GER) 12.04.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 2:12.71 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 17.04.2011
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 1:59.24 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 21.12.2013
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 1:54.04 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 12.12.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 18 1:53.62 HAJDER, Ensar ZATU Rome (ITA) 27.07.2009

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. MALČIĆ, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 2:00.31 609
100m: 1:00.56 1:00.56 200m: 2:00.31 59.75

2. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:05.73 533
100m: 1:01.65 1:01.65 200m: 2:05.73 1:04.08

3. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 2:06.54 523
100m: 1:01.57 1:01.57 200m: 2:06.54 1:04.97

4. ŠUKA, Nikola 00 Budva M-tel, BU 2:06.98 518
100m: 1:01.42 1:01.42 200m: 2:06.98 1:05.56

5. ŠIMIĆ, Anđelo 99 Bosna, SA 2:07.73 509
100m: 1:01.82 1:01.82 200m: 2:07.73 1:05.91

6. BRASSARD, Michel 02 Jug Dubrovnik 2:08.57 499
100m: 1:01.51 1:01.51 200m: 2:08.57 1:07.06

7. VIDOJEVIC, Mihael 98 Jug Dubrovnik 2:09.39 489
100m: 1:00.79 1:00.79 200m: 2:09.39 1:08.60

8. BERBEROVIĆ, Emir 98 Bosna, SA 2:10.73 474
100m: 1:02.95 1:02.95 200m: 2:10.73 1:07.78

9. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug Dubrovnik 2:12.66 454
100m: 1:05.36 1:05.36 200m: 2:12.66 1:07.30

10. LIZDE, Đenan 98 Bosna, SA 2:12.99 451
100m: 1:04.99 1:04.99 200m: 2:12.99 1:08.00

11. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 2:14.89 432
100m: 1:03.84 1:03.84 200m: 2:14.89 1:11.05

12. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks - Sarajevo 2:16.27 419
100m: 1:05.54 1:05.54 200m: 2:16.27 1:10.73

13. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 2:18.33 400
100m: 1:06.01 1:06.01 200m: 2:18.33 1:12.32

14. TODOROVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 2:20.69 381
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69 200m: 2:20.69 1:14.00

15. DANKIĆ, Leopold 02 Orka, MO 2:21.19 377
100m: 1:08.52 1:08.52 200m: 2:21.19 1:12.67
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 2:22.62 365
100m: 1:08.63 1:08.63 200m: 2:22.62 1:13.99

17. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 2:25.32 345
100m: 1:08.53 1:08.53 200m: 2:25.32 1:16.79

18. DAMIC, Djivo 02 Jug Dubrovnik 2:26.67 336
100m: 1:09.22 1:09.22 200m: 2:26.67 1:17.45

19. JAŽIĆ, Dino 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:26.90 334
100m: 1:09.74 1:09.74 200m: 2:26.90 1:17.16

20. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Plivacki klub "Posejdon", Paracin 2:29.01 320
100m: 1:10.49 1:10.49 200m: 2:29.01 1:18.52

21. BOJIČIĆ, Emir 02 Bosna, SA 2:30.38 312
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43 200m: 2:30.38 1:18.95

22. IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:30.67 310
100m: 1:12.64 1:12.64 200m: 2:30.67 1:18.03

23. SLADOJE, Ivan 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:32.86 297
100m: 1:12.74 1:12.74 200m: 2:32.86 1:20.12

24. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:33.36 294
100m: 1:14.26 1:14.26 200m: 2:33.36 1:19.10

25. TABAKOVIĆ, Vedad 02 Bosna, SA 2:35.50 282
100m: 1:12.70 1:12.70 200m: 2:35.50 1:22.80

26. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 2:37.33 272
100m: 1:15.49 1:15.49 200m: 2:37.33 1:21.84

27. VUJČIĆ, Andrej 96 H2o, Sa 2:38.15 268
100m: 1:11.36 1:11.36 200m: 2:38.15 1:26.79

28. ĐONKO, Ibrahim 02 Bosna, SA 2:40.44 256
100m: 1:17.19 1:17.19 200m: 2:40.44 1:23.25

29. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 2:42.99 245
100m: 1:18.75 1:18.75 200m: 2:42.99 1:24.24

30. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 2:44.67 237
100m: 1:19.08 1:19.08 200m: 2:44.67 1:25.59

31. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 2:44.89 236
100m: 1:17.46 1:17.46 200m: 2:44.89 1:27.43

32. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:48.24 222
100m: 1:21.22 1:21.22 200m: 2:48.24 1:27.02

33. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 2:49.69 217
100m: 1:22.57 1:22.57 200m: 2:49.69 1:27.12

34. IVOJEVIĆ, Rizah 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:50.73 213
100m: 1:24.12 1:24.12 200m: 2:50.73 1:26.61
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

35. MURASPAHIĆ, Ibrahim 04 Bosna, SA 3:00.06 181
100m: 1:25.40 1:25.40 200m: 3:00.06 1:34.66

36. ZVONE, Roko 06 Jug Dubrovnik 3:00.23 181
100m: 1:29.04 1:29.04 200m: 3:00.23 1:31.19

37. KOJČIN, Elis 01 Bosna, SA 3:03.53 171
100m: 1:25.94 1:25.94 200m: 3:03.53 1:37.59

38. PAŠUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna, SA 3:11.93 150
100m: 1:33.87 1:33.87 200m: 3:11.93 1:38.06

39. ZILDŽIĆ, Amin 07 Bosna, SA 3:22.54 127
100m: 1:36.65 1:36.65 200m: 3:22.54 1:45.89

40. JAMAK, Mustafa 06 Bosna, SA 3:29.73 115
100m: 1:39.90 1:39.90 200m: 3:29.73 1:49.83

41. ŠAF, Danin 07 Bosna, SA 3:44.09 94
100m: 1:51.31 1:51.31 200m: 3:44.09 1:52.78

DSQ TESIC, Ivan 88 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
DNS GARGOVIĆ, Ado 98 Budva M-tel, BU
DNS MUHIĆ, Emel 05 Bosna, SA
DNS ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS ELEZOVIC, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice

B

1. ŠIMIĆ, Anđelo 99 Bosna, SA 2:07.73 509
100m: 1:01.82 1:01.82 200m: 2:07.73 1:05.91

2. VIDOJEVIC, Mihael 98 Jug Dubrovnik 2:09.39 489
100m: 1:00.79 1:00.79 200m: 2:09.39 1:08.60

3. BERBEROVIĆ, Emir 98 Bosna, SA 2:10.73 474
100m: 1:02.95 1:02.95 200m: 2:10.73 1:07.78

4. LIZDE, Đenan 98 Bosna, SA 2:12.99 451
100m: 1:04.99 1:04.99 200m: 2:12.99 1:08.00

5. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 2:14.89 432
100m: 1:03.84 1:03.84 200m: 2:14.89 1:11.05

6. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks - Sarajevo 2:16.27 419
100m: 1:05.54 1:05.54 200m: 2:16.27 1:10.73

DNS GARGOVIĆ, Ado 98 Budva M-tel, BU
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C

1. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:05.73 533
100m: 1:01.65 1:01.65 200m: 2:05.73 1:04.08

2. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 2:06.54 523
100m: 1:01.57 1:01.57 200m: 2:06.54 1:04.97

3. ŠUKA, Nikola 00 Budva M-tel, BU 2:06.98 518
100m: 1:01.42 1:01.42 200m: 2:06.98 1:05.56

4. TODOROVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 2:20.69 381
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69 200m: 2:20.69 1:14.00

5. JAŽIĆ, Dino 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:26.90 334
100m: 1:09.74 1:09.74 200m: 2:26.90 1:17.16

6. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 2:44.89 236
100m: 1:17.46 1:17.46 200m: 2:44.89 1:27.43

7. KOJČIN, Elis 01 Bosna, SA 3:03.53 171
100m: 1:25.94 1:25.94 200m: 3:03.53 1:37.59

D

1. BRASSARD, Michel 02 Jug Dubrovnik 2:08.57 499
100m: 1:01.51 1:01.51 200m: 2:08.57 1:07.06

2. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug Dubrovnik 2:12.66 454
100m: 1:05.36 1:05.36 200m: 2:12.66 1:07.30

3. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 2:18.33 400
100m: 1:06.01 1:06.01 200m: 2:18.33 1:12.32

4. DANKIĆ, Leopold 02 Orka, MO 2:21.19 377
100m: 1:08.52 1:08.52 200m: 2:21.19 1:12.67

5. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 2:22.62 365
100m: 1:08.63 1:08.63 200m: 2:22.62 1:13.99

6. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 2:25.32 345
100m: 1:08.53 1:08.53 200m: 2:25.32 1:16.79

7. DAMIC, Djivo 02 Jug Dubrovnik 2:26.67 336
100m: 1:09.22 1:09.22 200m: 2:26.67 1:17.45

8. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Plivacki klub "Posejdon", Paracin 2:29.01 320
100m: 1:10.49 1:10.49 200m: 2:29.01 1:18.52

9. BOJIČIĆ, Emir 02 Bosna, SA 2:30.38 312
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43 200m: 2:30.38 1:18.95

10. IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:30.67 310
100m: 1:12.64 1:12.64 200m: 2:30.67 1:18.03

11. SLADOJE, Ivan 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:32.86 297
100m: 1:12.74 1:12.74 200m: 2:32.86 1:20.12
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

12. TABAKOVIĆ, Vedad 02 Bosna, SA 2:35.50 282
100m: 1:12.70 1:12.70 200m: 2:35.50 1:22.80

13. ĐONKO, Ibrahim 02 Bosna, SA 2:40.44 256
100m: 1:17.19 1:17.19 200m: 2:40.44 1:23.25

14. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 2:44.67 237
100m: 1:19.08 1:19.08 200m: 2:44.67 1:25.59

15. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:48.24 222
100m: 1:21.22 1:21.22 200m: 2:48.24 1:27.02

DNS ELEZOVIC, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice

E

1. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:33.36 294
100m: 1:14.26 1:14.26 200m: 2:33.36 1:19.10

2. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 2:37.33 272
100m: 1:15.49 1:15.49 200m: 2:37.33 1:21.84

3. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 2:42.99 245
100m: 1:18.75 1:18.75 200m: 2:42.99 1:24.24

4. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 2:49.69 217
100m: 1:22.57 1:22.57 200m: 2:49.69 1:27.12

5. IVOJEVIĆ, Rizah 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:50.73 213
100m: 1:24.12 1:24.12 200m: 2:50.73 1:26.61

6. MURASPAHIĆ, Ibrahim 04 Bosna, SA 3:00.06 181
100m: 1:25.40 1:25.40 200m: 3:00.06 1:34.66

7. ZVONE, Roko 06 Jug Dubrovnik 3:00.23 181
100m: 1:29.04 1:29.04 200m: 3:00.23 1:31.19

8. PAŠUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna, SA 3:11.93 150
100m: 1:33.87 1:33.87 200m: 3:11.93 1:38.06

9. ZILDŽIĆ, Amin 07 Bosna, SA 3:22.54 127
100m: 1:36.65 1:36.65 200m: 3:22.54 1:45.89

10. JAMAK, Mustafa 06 Bosna, SA 3:29.73 115
100m: 1:39.90 1:39.90 200m: 3:29.73 1:49.83

11. ŠAF, Danin 07 Bosna, SA 3:44.09 94
100m: 1:51.31 1:51.31 200m: 3:44.09 1:52.78

DNS MUHIĆ, Emel 05 Bosna, SA
DNS ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
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